
Dungannon Motor Club 21 March 2015

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 1 Peter Grimes 675.7 1 50.3 51.0 68.1 169.4 50.9 51.0 67.9 339.2 49.7 50.5 67.9 507.3 49.8 51.4 67.2 675.7
A 2 Steven Ferguson 701.3 2 50.6 50.3 88.1 189.0 55.8 50.7 72.1 367.6 50.1 51.2 66.2 535.1 50.3 50.8 65.1 701.3
A 4 Guy Foster 718.1 3 54.8 59.1 70.1 184.0 56.2 55.1 74.5 369.8 50.8 52.1 67.1 539.8 53.6 52.1 72.6 718.1
A 5 Patrick Power 722.1 4 57.4 55.0 72.9 185.3 53.7 54.1 70.5 363.6 53.4 54.9 71.9 543.8 53.5 54.0 70.8 722.1

B 1 Paul Blair 673.9 1 50.2 51.0 69.3 170.5 50.0 51.1 68.2 339.8 50.0 50.6 67.1 507.5 49.7 50.7 66.0 673.9
B 3 Ashley Lamont 680.9 2 51.1 51.9 68.0 171.0 56.3 50.5 66.7 344.5 49.8 50.5 67.2 512.0 52.5 49.6 66.8 680.9
B 4 Gareth Dillon 758.0 3 53.6 68.2 71.4 193.2 58.6 54.9 77.3 384.0 52.8 54.6 70.2 561.6 52.4 58.0 86.0 758.0
B 5 Tom Devaney 783.3 4 58.5 59.9 80.0 198.4 59.0 59.8 82.3 399.5 56.6 62.2 75.4 593.7 57.1 57.4 75.1 783.3
B 9 Paul Lowther 797.4 5 60.4 59.5 77.6 197.5 60.0 59.7 86.7 403.9 59.2 64.5 74.5 602.1 61.4 59.3 74.6 797.4

C 1 Robin Lyons 723.7 1 50.9 51.4 91.7 194.0 54.0 51.1 67.5 366.6 74.7 50.6 66.6 558.5 50.3 50.6 64.3 723.7
C 4 Norman Ferguson 746.7 2 55.5 62.6 71.7 189.8 54.0 55.7 79.3 378.8 61.3 54.3 71.2 565.6 53.4 54.5 73.2 746.7
C 2 Jonni McDaid 747.0 3 54.3 56.4 74.3 185.0 60.9 55.3 79.4 380.6 56.5 54.6 71.9 563.6 54.1 55.6 73.7 747.0
C 3 Tommi McDaid 766.6 4 55.8 56.2 91.7 203.7 55.8 55.5 78.0 393.0 54.7 55.1 82.4 585.2 55.3 55.4 70.7 766.6

D 3 Paul Mooney 695.7 1 52.4 51.7 68.8 172.9 53.3 53.1 69.3 348.6 51.5 52.3 67.5 519.9 51.5 54.3 70.0 695.7
D 1 Mark King 700.4 2 52.3 53.1 69.4 174.8 51.0 52.7 76.2 354.7 50.3 52.2 67.8 525.0 52.0 53.3 70.1 700.4
D 2 David Thompson 702.7 3 52.2 53.1 71.1 176.4 52.5 52.1 71.9 352.9 56.7 52.0 70.0 531.6 52.4 51.1 67.6 702.7
D 7 Jamie McMillan 767.2 4 61.7 56.1 80.4 198.2 56.4 56.4 78.4 389.4 56.3 55.1 74.8 575.6 61.3 55.2 75.1 767.2
D 4 Andrew Blair 779.3 5 57.7 62.1 77.6 197.4 56.4 59.0 73.9 386.7 55.0 56.2 77.9 575.8 61.1 61.4 81.0 779.3
D 5 George McMillan 855.0 6 57.7 71.7 84.5 213.9 64.3 64.8 89.3 432.3 70.3 59.8 80.3 642.7 67.6 68.9 75.8 855.0
D 6 Richard Allen 876.9 7 59.4 58.5 81.5 199.4 64.4 72.1 81.0 416.9 70.3 72.0 87.5 646.7 71.5 71.1 87.6 876.9

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Dungannon Motor Club 21 March 2015

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

B 1 Paul Blair 673.9 1 50.2 51.0 69.3 170.5 50.0 51.1 68.2 339.8 50.0 50.6 67.1 507.5 49.7 50.7 66.0 673.9
A 1 Peter Grimes 675.7 2 50.3 51.0 68.1 169.4 50.9 51.0 67.9 339.2 49.7 50.5 67.9 507.3 49.8 51.4 67.2 675.7
B 3 Ashley Lamont 680.9 3 51.1 51.9 68.0 171.0 56.3 50.5 66.7 344.5 49.8 50.5 67.2 512.0 52.5 49.6 66.8 680.9
D 3 Paul Mooney 695.7 4 52.4 51.7 68.8 172.9 53.3 53.1 69.3 348.6 51.5 52.3 67.5 519.9 51.5 54.3 70.0 695.7
D 1 Mark King 700.4 5 52.3 53.1 69.4 174.8 51.0 52.7 76.2 354.7 50.3 52.2 67.8 525.0 52.0 53.3 70.1 700.4
A 2 Steven Ferguson 701.3 6 50.6 50.3 88.1 189.0 55.8 50.7 72.1 367.6 50.1 51.2 66.2 535.1 50.3 50.8 65.1 701.3
D 2 David Thompson 702.7 7 52.2 53.1 71.1 176.4 52.5 52.1 71.9 352.9 56.7 52.0 70.0 531.6 52.4 51.1 67.6 702.7
A 4 Guy Foster 718.1 8 54.8 59.1 70.1 184.0 56.2 55.1 74.5 369.8 50.8 52.1 67.1 539.8 53.6 52.1 72.6 718.1
A 5 Patrick Power 722.1 9 57.4 55.0 72.9 185.3 53.7 54.1 70.5 363.6 53.4 54.9 71.9 543.8 53.5 54.0 70.8 722.1
C 1 Robin Lyons 723.7 10 50.9 51.4 91.7 194.0 54.0 51.1 67.5 366.6 74.7 50.6 66.6 558.5 50.3 50.6 64.3 723.7
C 4 Norman Ferguson 746.7 11 55.5 62.6 71.7 189.8 54.0 55.7 79.3 378.8 61.3 54.3 71.2 565.6 53.4 54.5 73.2 746.7
C 2 Jonni McDaid 747.0 12 54.3 56.4 74.3 185.0 60.9 55.3 79.4 380.6 56.5 54.6 71.9 563.6 54.1 55.6 73.7 747.0
B 4 Gareth Dillon 758.0 13 53.6 68.2 71.4 193.2 58.6 54.9 77.3 384.0 52.8 54.6 70.2 561.6 52.4 58.0 86.0 758.0
C 3 Tommi McDaid 766.6 14 55.8 56.2 91.7 203.7 55.8 55.5 78.0 393.0 54.7 55.1 82.4 585.2 55.3 55.4 70.7 766.6
D 7 Jamie McMillan 767.2 15 61.7 56.1 80.4 198.2 56.4 56.4 78.4 389.4 56.3 55.1 74.8 575.6 61.3 55.2 75.1 767.2
D 4 Andrew Blair 779.3 16 57.7 62.1 77.6 197.4 56.4 59.0 73.9 386.7 55.0 56.2 77.9 575.8 61.1 61.4 81.0 779.3
B 5 Tom Devaney 783.3 17 58.5 59.9 80.0 198.4 59.0 59.8 82.3 399.5 56.6 62.2 75.4 593.7 57.1 57.4 75.1 783.3
B 9 Paul Lowther 797.4 18 60.4 59.5 77.6 197.5 60.0 59.7 86.7 403.9 59.2 64.5 74.5 602.1 61.4 59.3 74.6 797.4
D 5 George McMillan 855.0 19 57.7 71.7 84.5 213.9 64.3 64.8 89.3 432.3 70.3 59.8 80.3 642.7 67.6 68.9 75.8 855.0
D 6 Richard Allen 876.9 20 59.4 58.5 81.5 199.4 64.4 72.1 81.0 416.9 70.3 72.0 87.5 646.7 71.5 71.1 87.6 876.9

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


